Patent Pending.
These specifications subject to change without notice.
1306 Doris Avenue, Ocean, NJ 07712 USA
800.462.7812 732.517.0800 FAX:732.517.0971
02/16
Multi-lamp, solid state light engine, recessed linear wall washer. Nominal 5”
(125mm) wide aperture, flangeless or flanged trim and acrylic lens.

800.462.7812 732.517.0800 FAX:732.517.0971
02/16
 ORDERING INFORMATION
601-LEDP-                LENGTH  DRIVER FINISH APERTURE LENS
Flanged/Plaster/Wood Housing
8 = 80CRI 27=2700K
9 = 95CRI 30=3000K
 35=3500K
 40=4000K
Specify length in 1’ (300mm)
increments, 2’ (600mm) mini-
mum for integral driver.
UN2=120-277v, HO -10v
1222W=120v, HO 2-wire
*Add LT2 for Lutron 2 wire
*Add LT3 for Lutron 3 wire
P14 = White
BLK=Black
PXX = SLI Color
XXXX = RAL #
CST = Custom
74A= AVA Optic
601-LEDP-FH
601-LEDP-PH